Saturday

Sunday
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Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2018 Johnson County Fair 4-H Schedule

August 11
10:00 AM - Noon

August 12
2:00 PM

August 14
5:00 - 7:00 PM

August 16

8:00 - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - Noon
3:00 — 5:00 PM
5:30 -8:30 PM
7:00 - 10:00 PM

August 17
8:00 AM

7:00 - 8:00AM
8:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

August 18
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

August 19
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM

Food Exhibit Entry Day

County Fair Clean Up

Static Exhibit Entry Night

Swine Entry

Sheep & Goat Entry

Poultry & Rabbit Entry

Cattle Entry (Beef, Dairy, Bucket Calf)
Horse Entry

Swine Show

Horse Entry

Horse Show

Poultry & Rabbit Show — Live Placing
Fitting Contest

Sheep Show

Clover Kid Pet Show

Goat Show

Bucket Calf Show
Dairy Cattle Show
Beef Cattle Show

Horse Show (Trail & Speed Classes)
Poultry Show - Showmanship

Rabbit Show - Showmanship
Livestock Premium Sale

Johnson County 4-H Bldg.

Johnson County 4-H Bldg.



